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Sr. No Name of the ShareHolder Date Reason
No.of Shares % of total Shares No.of Shares % of total Shares of
of the company the company
1 ICICI Prudential Mutual Fund 01-Apr-2016]At the beginning of the year 0 0.00 0 0.00
13-May-2016|Increase 4,18,350 0.16 4,18,350 0.16
10-Mar-2017|Decrease -4,18,350 -0.16 0 0.00
13-May-2016|Increase 1,18,770 0.05 1,18,770 0.05
13-May-2016|Increase 1,95,046 0.08 1,95,046 0.08
16-Sep-2016{Increase 47,300 0.02 2,42,346 0.10
11-Nov-2016]|Increase 65,885 0.03 3,08,231 0.12
13-May-2016|Increase 83,715 0.03 83,715 0.03
16-Sep-2016|Increase 43,985 0.02 1,27,700 0.05
30-Sep-2016{Increase 76,360 0.03 2,04,060 0.08
13-May-2016]|Increase 5,659 0.00 5,659 0.00
30-Sep-2016]|Increase 5,696 0.00 11,355 0.00
24-Jun-2016|Increase 96,102 0.04 96,102 0.04
30-Jun-2016|Increase 82,391 0.03 1,78,493 0.07
04-Nov-2016|Increase 1,53,808 0.06 3,32,301 0.13
06-Jan-2017|Decrease -1,36,893 -0.05 1,95,408 0.08
13-Jan-2017|Decrease -1,95,408 -0.08 0 0.00
04-Nov-2016|Increase 2,68,819 0.11 2,68,819 0.11
11-Nov-2016{Increase 1,05,000 0.04 3,73,819 0.15
24-Jun-2016|Increase 9,528 0.00 5,87,371 0.23
15-Jul-2016|Increase 1,11,050 0.04 6,98,421 0.27
22-Jul-2016|Increase 67,282 0.03 7,65,703 0.30
05-Aug-2016|Increase 2,01,482 0.08 9,67,185 0.38
11-Aug-2016|Increase 30,728 0.01 9,97,913 0.39
12-Aug-2016|Increase 87,388 0.03( 10,85,301 0.43
19-Aug-2016|Increase 3,08,724 0.12 13,94,025 0.55
26-Aug-2016|Increase 25 0.00] 13,94,050 0.55
16-Sep-2016|Increase 2,05,614 0.08] 15,99,664 0.63
22-Nov-2016|Increase 186 0.00] 15,99,850 0.63
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20-Jan-2017|Decrease -40,458 -0.02] 15,59,392 0.61
24-Mar-2017|Decrease -15,59,392 -0.61 0 0.00
24-Feb-2017[Increase 27,694 0.01 27,694 0.01
03-Mar-2017|Increase 6,38,659 0.25 6,66,353 0.26
24-Mar-2017|Decrease -6,66,353 -0.26 0 0.00
30-Jun-2016{Increase 1,000 0.00] 11,67,000 0.46
07-Oct-2016|Decrease -11,35,500 -0.45 31,500 0.01
14-Oct-2016]|Increase 31,500 0.01 63,000 0.02
21-Oct-2016{Increase 57,000 0.02 1,20,000 0.05
28-0ct-2016{Increase 61,500 0.02 1,81,500 0.07
11-Nov-2016{Decrease -1,500 0.00 1,80,000 0.07
15-Nov-2016|Decrease -1,80,000 -0.07 0 0.00
06-Jan-2017{Increase 1,74,000 0.07 1,74,000 0.07
13-Jan-2017[Increase 5,02,500 0.20 6,76,500 0.27
27-Jan-2017|Decrease -7,500 0.00 6,69,000 0.26
03-Feb-2017[Decrease -1,18,500 -0.05 5,50,500 0.22
03-Mar-2017|Decrease -1,45,500 -0.06 4,05,000 0.16
15-Jul-2016|Increase 3,81,261 0.15| 11,06,168 0.43
22-Jul-2016|Increase 2,02,385 0.08] 13,08,553 0.51
29-Jul-2016|Increase 1,42,347 0.06] 14,50,900 0.57
07-Oct-2016|Increase 60,118 0.02] 15,11,018 0.59
07-Oct-2016(Increase 11,62,500 0.46| 27,99,782 1.10
28-0ct-2016{Increase 4,96,393 0.19] 32,96,175 1.29
04-Nov-2016|Increase 2,93,181 0.12| 35,89,356 1.41
11-Nov-2016{Increase 3,66,825 0.14( 39,56,181 1.55
18-Nov-2016{Increase 4,461 0.00] 39,60,642 1.55
21-Nov-2016|Increase 95,484 0.04| 40,56,126 1.59
24-Nov-2016|Increase 2,848 0.00{ 40,58,974 1.59
25-Nov-2016|Increase 21,543 0.01] 40,80,517 1.60
28-Nov-2016|Increase 3,77,042 0.15| 44,57,559 1.75
29-Nov-2016|Increase 42,441 0.02{ 45,00,000 1.77
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01-Dec-2016]|Increase 56,372 0.02] 45,56,372 1.79
06-Jan-2017|Decrease -59,007 -0.02{ 44,97,365 1.77
13-Jan-2017|Decrease -97,365 -0.04{ 44,00,000 1.73
17-Feb-2017[Increase 2,23,654 0.09| 46,223,654 1.81
24-Feb-2017[Increase 69,752 0.03| 46,93,406 1.84
03-Mar-2017{Increase 1,23,732 0.05] 48,17,138 1.89
10-Mar-2017]|Increase 2,35,557 0.09] 50,52,695 1.98
17-Mar-2017|Increase 4,42,695 0.17] 54,95,390 2.16
12-Aug-2016|Increase 2,56,292 0.10 2,56,292 0.10
19-Aug-2016|Increase 45 0.00 2,56,337 0.10
25-Nov-2016|Increase 89,735 0.04 3,46,072 0.14
28-Nov-2016|Increase 1,18,157 0.05 4,64,229 0.18
29-Nov-2016{Increase 15,686 0.01 4,79,915 0.19
31-Dec-2016{Increase 1,23,639 0.05 6,03,554 0.24
06-Jan-2017{Increase 1,32,815 0.05 7,36,369 0.29
24-Mar-2017|Decrease -7,36,369 -0.29 0 0.00
27-May-2016|Increase 25,045 0.01 4,97,863 0.20
03-Jun-2016|Increase 7,60,520 0.30] 12,58,383 0.49
10-Jun-2016|Increase 7,01,185 0.28| 19,59,568 0.77
17-Jun-2016|Increase 12,53,090 0.49| 32,12,658 1.26
24-Jun-2016|Increase 5,99,620 0.24| 38,12,278 1.50
30-Jun-2016|Increase 3,85,841 0.15( 41,98,119 1.65
01-Jul-2016|Increase 36,062 0.01] 42,34,181 1.66
08-Jul-2016|Increase 1,35,491 0.05] 43,69,672 1.72
04-Nov-2016|Increase 5,00,000 0.20{ 48,69,672 1.91
16-Nov-2016{Increase 3,91,107 0.15] 52,60,779 2.07
17-Nov-2016{Increase 1,27,321 0.05] 53,88,100 2.12
18-Nov-2016]|Increase 6,112 0.00f 53,94,212 2.12
23-Nov-2016]|Increase 2,80,602 0.11| 56,74,814 2.23
05-Dec-2016]|Increase 6,627 0.00f 56,81,441 2.23
06-Dec-2016{Increase 1,27,479 0.05] 58,08,920 2.28
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07-Dec-2016{Increase 34,749 0.01] 58,43,669 2.29
19-Dec-2016]|Increase 13,347 0.01| 58,57,016 2.30
20-Dec-2016{Increase 1,993 0.00| 58,59,009 2.30
31-Dec-2016{Increase 14,985 0.01| 58,73,994 2.31
06-Jan-2017|Decrease -2,20,794 -0.09] 56,53,200 2.22
13-Jan-2017|Decrease -3,53,200 -0.14] 53,00,000 2.08
20-Jan-2017|Decrease -7,801 0.00] 52,92,199 2.08
17-Feb-2017[Increase 7,801 0.00] 53,00,000 2.08
08-Apr-2016|Decrease -8,066 0.00 0 0.00
08-Apr-2016{Decrease -1,312 0.00 0 0.00
13-May-2016|Decrease -4,18,350 -0.16 0 0.00
13-May-2016|Decrease -1,18,770 -0.05 0 0.00
22-Apr-2016{Decrease -1,54,764 -0.06 0 0.00
15-Apr-2016|Increase 27,814 0.01 1,95,046 0.08
13-May-2016|Decrease -1,95,046 -0.08 0 0.00
22-Apr-2016|Decrease -1,27,610 -0.05 0 0.00
13-May-2016|Decrease -83,715 -0.03 0 0.00
13-May-2016|Decrease -5,659 0.00 0 0.00
07-Oct-2016(Increase 45,000 0.02 45,000 0.02
08-Jul-2016|Increase 4,287 0.00 4,287 0.00
15-Jul-2016|Decrease -1,575 0.00 2,712 0.00
11-Aug-2016|Decrease -20 0.00 2,692 0.00
23-Sep-2016{Increase 548 0.00 3,240 0.00
07-Oct-2016|Increase 126 0.00 3,366 0.00
29-Nov-2016|Decrease -9 0.00 3,357 0.00
10-Feb-2017[Increase 126 0.00 3,483 0.00
10-Jun-2016|Increase 57,500 0.02 2,97,065 0.12
03-Aug-2016|Increase 3,16,500 0.12 3,16,500 0.12
07-Oct-2016(Increase 20,305 0.01 3,36,805 0.13
11-Nov-2016{Increase 49,426 0.02 3,86,231 0.15
18-Nov-2016|Increase 69,844 0.03 4,56,075 0.18
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24-Feb-2017[Increase 29,627 0.01 4,85,702 0.19
17-Mar-2017|Increase 22,927 0.01 5,08,629 0.20
22-Apr-2016{Increase 1,54,764 0.06 1,54,764 0.06
08-Jul-2016|Decrease -20,258 -0.01 1,34,506 0.05
22-Apr-2016|Increase 1,27,610 0.05 1,27,610 0.05
24-Mar-2017|Increase 15,59,392 0.61] 15,59,392 0.61
24-Mar-2017|Increase 7,36,369 0.29 7,36,369 0.29
24-Mar-2017]|Increase 6,66,353 0.26 6,66,353 0.26
31-Mar-2017]|At the end of the year 0 0.00 6,66,353 0.26
Pan Total : 59,03,893 2.32| 180,53,193 7.09
2 Icici Prudential Life Insurance Company Ltd 01-Apr-2016|At the beginning of the year 124,34,843 4.88| 124,34,843 4.88
08-Apr-2016{Decrease -1,801 0.00{ 124,33,042 4.88
29-Apr-2016{Increase 332 0.00f 124,33,374 4.88
13-May-2016|Increase 1,59,719 0.06] 125,93,093 4.94
20-May-2016]|Increase 59,336 0.02{ 126,52,429 4.97
27-May-2016]|Increase 390 0.00{ 126,522,819 4.97
08-Jul-2016|Increase 15,000 0.01] 126,67,819 4.97
12-Aug-2016|Decrease -1,00,000 -0.04| 125,67,819 4.93
26-Aug-2016|Decrease -2,097 0.00] 125,65,722 4.93
02-Sep-2016|Decrease -2,314 0.00f 125,63,408 4.93
09-Sep-2016|Increase 49 0.00] 125,63,457 4.93
16-Sep-2016{Decrease -633 0.00f 125,62,824 4.93
23-Sep-2016|Increase 50 0.00f 125,62,874 4.93
30-Sep-2016{Decrease -266 0.00| 125,62,608 4.93
07-Oct-2016(Increase 12,692 0.00] 125,75,300 4.94
14-Oct-2016]|Increase 43 0.00] 125,75,343 4.94
21-Oct-2016|Increase 65 0.00f 125,75,408 4.94
28-0ct-2016{Increase 45,952 0.02] 126,21,360 4.95
04-Nov-2016|Decrease -125 0.00] 126,21,235 4.95
11-Nov-2016|Increase 46,339 0.02| 126,67,574 4.97
16-Nov-2016{Increase 10 0.00] 126,67,584 4.97
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18-Nov-2016{Increase 40 0.00| 126,67,624 4.97
23-Nov-2016|Increase 197 0.00( 126,67,821 4.97
24-Nov-2016|Increase 40 0.00( 126,67,861 4.97
29-Nov-2016|Increase 24 0.00] 126,67,885 4.97
01-Dec-2016{Increase 18 0.00] 126,67,903 4.97
02-Dec-2016{Increase 15 0.00| 126,67,918 4.97
07-Dec-2016{Increase 75 0.00| 126,67,993 4.97
31-Dec-2016{Decrease -14,579 -0.01{ 126,53,414 4.97
06-Jan-2017{Increase 12,833 0.01] 126,66,247 4.97
13-Jan-2017|Decrease -2,100 0.00] 126,64,147 4.97
03-Feb-2017{Increase 106 0.00] 126,64,253 4.97
10-Feb-2017|Increase 62 0.00{ 126,64,315 4.97
17-Feb-2017|Decrease -126,64,315 -4.97 0 0.00
17-Feb-2017[Increase 126,64,436 4.97| 126,64,436 4.97
24-Feb-2017|Increase 33 0.00{ 126,64,469 4.97
03-Mar-2017|Increase 147 0.00f 126,64,616 4.97
10-Mar-2017|Increase 37 0.00{ 126,64,653 4.97
17-Mar-2017|Decrease -395 0.00f 126,64,258 4.97
24-Mar-2017|Decrease -2,391 0.00] 126,61,867 4.97
31-Mar-2017]At the end of the year Decreas| -3,396 0.00f 126,58,471 4.97
Pan Total : 124,34,843 4.88] 126,58,471 4.97
3 Franklin Templeton Investment Funds 01-Apr-2016]At the beginning of the year 114,19,547 4.48]| 114,19,547 4.48
20-May-2016|Decrease -5,888 0.00f 114,13,659 4.48
27-May-2016|Decrease -29,600 -0.01{ 113,84,059 4.47
03-Jun-2016|Decrease -2,16,142 -0.08] 111,67,917 4.38
10-Jun-2016|Decrease -3,10,775 -0.12{ 108,57,142 4.26
26-Aug-2016|Decrease -40,000 -0.02{ 108,17,142 4.25
02-Sep-2016|Decrease -11,61,000 -0.46{ 96,56,142 3.79
21-Nov-2016|Decrease -1,26,938 -0.05( 95,29,204 3.74
22-Nov-2016|Decrease -19,010 -0.01{ 95,10,194 3.73
23-Nov-2016|Decrease -6,692 0.00] 95,03,502 3.73
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24-Nov-2016|Decrease -77,500 -0.03[ 94,26,002 3.70
25-Nov-2016|Decrease -18,000 -0.01] 94,08,002 3.69
13-Dec-2016|Decrease -1,44,979 -0.06] 92,63,023 3.64
14-Dec-2016|Decrease -1,50,382 -0.06{ 91,122,641 3.58
15-Dec-2016|Decrease -1,00,000 -0.04{ 90,122,641 3.54
31-Dec-2016{Decrease -79,759 -0.03] 89,32,882 3.51
06-Jan-2017[Decrease -2,09,635 -0.08| 87,23,247 3.42
13-Jan-2017|Decrease -6,91,501 -0.27| 80,31,746 3.15
31-Mar-2017]|At the end of the year 0 0.00|{ 80,311,746 3.15
Pan Total : 114,19,547 4.48| 80,31,746 3.15
4 Government Pension Fund Global 01-Apr-2016]At the beginning of the year 84,45,814 3.32| 84,45,814 3.32
03-Jun-2016|Decrease -3,06,074 -0.12| 81,39,740 3.20
24-Jun-2016|Decrease -35,323 -0.01| 81,04,417 3.18
30-Jun-2016|Decrease -1,06,260 -0.04| 79,98,157 3.14
01-Jul-2016|Decrease -1,10,565 -0.04| 78,87,592 3.10
08-Jul-2016|Decrease -1,84,924 -0.07{ 77,02,668 3.02
15-Jul-2016|Decrease -36,268 -0.01{ 76,66,400 3.01
04-Nov-2016|Decrease -2,38,978 -0.09| 74,27,422 2.92
11-Nov-2016{Decrease -3,42,042 -0.13] 70,85,380 2.78
02-Dec-2016{Increase 2,977 0.00| 70,88,357 2.78
07-Dec-2016|Increase 18,358 0.01f 71,06,715 2.79
16-Dec-2016]|Increase 836 0.00] 71,07,551 2.79
31-Mar-2017]At the end of the year 0 0.00{ 71,07,551 2.79
Pan Total : 84,45,814 3.32| 71,07,551 2.79
5 Life Insurance Corporation Of India 01-Apr-2016]At the beginning of the year 1,000 0.00 1,000 0.00
09-Sep-2016|Decrease -500 0.00 500 0.00
09-Sep-2016|Decrease -500 0.00 500 0.00
23-Sep-2016{Increase 1,000 0.00 1,000 0.00
23-Sep-2016|Increase 300 0.00 300 0.00
23-Sep-2016{Increase 10,000 0.00 10,000 0.00
06-Dec-2016|Increase 500 0.00 10,500 0.00
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10-Feb-2017|Decrease -5,500 0.00 5,000 0.00
30-Sep-2016{Decrease -6,09,985 -0.24| 80,46,657 3.16
07-Oct-2016|Decrease -8,00,760 -0.31] 72,45,897 2.84
14-Oct-2016|Decrease -3,82,143 -0.15| 68,63,754 2.69
21-Oct-2016|Decrease -7,07,112 -0.28] 61,56,642 2.42
11-Aug-2016|Decrease -27,967 -0.01 0 0.00
06-Jan-2017{Increase 14,000 0.01 14,000 0.01
28-0ct-2016|Decrease -1,047 0.00 0 0.00
28-0ct-2016{Increase 1,047 0.00 1,047 0.00
16-Nov-2016{Increase 20,000 0.01 21,047 0.01
15-Jul-2016|Decrease -50,000 -0.02 4,59,475 0.18
11-Aug-2016|Decrease -50,000 -0.02 4,09,475 0.16
19-Aug-2016|Decrease -1,00,000 -0.04 3,09,475 0.12
26-Aug-2016|Decrease -2,50,000 -0.10 59,475 0.02
09-Sep-2016|Decrease -1,000 0.00 58,475 0.02
16-Sep-2016|Decrease -1,000 0.00 57,475 0.02
23-Sep-2016|Decrease -57,475 -0.02 0 0.00
31-Mar-2017]At the end of the year 0 0.00 239 0.00
Pan Total : 96,15,310 3.77| 66,17,168 2.60
6 Birla Sun Life Trustee Company Private Limited 01-Apr-2016|At the beginning of the year 9,62,100 0.38 9,62,100 0.38
03-Feb-2017{Increase 2,74,000 0.11] 12,36,100 0.49
01-Dec-2016]|Increase 55,500 0.02 55,500 0.02
02-Dec-2016{Increase 29,400 0.01 84,900 0.03
05-Dec-2016{Increase 92,000 0.04 1,76,900 0.07
03-Feb-2017{Increase 1,77,000 0.07 3,53,900 0.14
03-Feb-2017{Increase 1,80,000 0.07 1,80,000 0.07
27-Jan-2017{Increase 15,000 0.01 15,000 0.01
03-Feb-2017[Decrease -1,500 0.00 13,500 0.01
10-Feb-2017|Decrease -7,500 0.00 6,000 0.00
17-Feb-2017|Decrease -6,000 0.00 0 0.00
24-Feb-2017]|Increase 1,500 0.00 1,500 0.00
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03-Mar-2017{Increase 25,500 0.01 27,000 0.01
20-May-2016|Increase 20,577 0.01] 25,00,000 0.98
24-Jun-2016|Decrease -3,20,000 -0.13f 21,80,000 0.86
08-Jul-2016|Decrease -13,343 -0.01{ 21,66,657 0.85
02-Sep-2016|Decrease -2,500 0.00| 21,64,157 0.85
23-Sep-2016{Decrease -1,11,645 -0.04| 20,52,512 0.81
13-Jan-2017[Increase 1,00,000 0.04| 21,522,512 0.84
03-Feb-2017{Increase 5,00,000 0.20| 26,52,512 1.04
03-Mar-2017{Increase 49,917 0.02| 27,02,429 1.06
12-Aug-2016|Increase 1,00,000 0.04 1,00,000 0.04
16-Sep-2016|Decrease -1,00,000 -0.04 0 0.00
06-Dec-2016{Increase 45,000 0.02 45,000 0.02
20-Jan-2017|Decrease -45,000 -0.02 0 0.00
17-Jun-2016|Decrease -23,599 -0.01 4,06,901 0.16
04-Aug-2016|Decrease -1,82,000 -0.07 2,24,901 0.09
05-Aug-2016|Decrease -2,24,901 -0.09 0 0.00
08-Apr-2016{Decrease -92,300 -0.04 2,55,826 0.10
10-Jun-2016|Decrease -60,000 -0.02 1,95,826 0.08
12-Aug-2016|Increase 2,00,000 0.08 3,95,826 0.16
16-Sep-2016|Decrease -2,00,000 -0.08 1,95,826 0.08
23-Sep-2016|Decrease -84,527 -0.03 1,11,299 0.04
30-Sep-2016{Decrease -1,11,299 -0.04 0 0.00
10-Feb-2017[Increase 1,32,000 0.05 1,32,000 0.05
03-Mar-2017|Decrease -1,32,000 -0.05 0 0.00
17-Jun-2016|Decrease -24,000 -0.01 49,917 0.02
03-Mar-2017|Decrease -49,917 -0.02 0 0.00
17-Jun-2016|Decrease -18,900 -0.01 37,871 0.01
24-Mar-2017|Decrease -37,871 -0.01 0 0.00
03-Aug-2016|Decrease -40,000 -0.02 77,241 0.03
12-Aug-2016|Increase 80,000 0.03 1,57,241 0.06
30-Sep-2016|Decrease -24,000 -0.01 1,33,241 0.05
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07-Oct-2016|Decrease -1,33,241 -0.05 0 0.00
10-Feb-2017|Increase 50,000 0.02 50,000 0.02
03-Mar-2017|Decrease -50,000 -0.02 0 0.00
03-Aug-2016|Decrease -20,000 -0.01 32,759 0.01
12-Aug-2016|Increase 35,000 0.01 67,759 0.03
30-Sep-2016|Decrease -8,300 0.00 59,459 0.02
07-Oct-2016|Decrease -59,459 -0.02 0 0.00
10-Feb-2017|Increase 30,000 0.01 30,000 0.01
03-Mar-2017|Decrease -30,000 -0.01 0 0.00
05-Dec-2016{Increase 15,700 0.01 15,700 0.01
31-Dec-2016|Increase 6,300 0.00 22,000 0.01
03-Feb-2017{Increase 1,78,000 0.07 2,00,000 0.08
03-Mar-2017{Increase 15,000 0.01 2,15,000 0.08
17-Jun-2016|Decrease -42,000 -0.02 81,943 0.03
22-Nov-2016|Increase 25,500 0.01 25,500 0.01
17-Jun-2016|Decrease -26,000 -0.01 54,148 0.02
20-May-2016|Increase 15,500 0.01] 11,90,200 0.47
08-Jul-2016|Decrease -40,200 -0.02{ 11,50,000 0.45
22-Jul-2016|Decrease -50,000 -0.02] 11,00,000 0.43
23-Sep-2016{Decrease -1,00,000 -0.04{ 10,00,000 0.39
21-Oct-2016|Decrease -22,900 -0.01 9,77,100 0.38
24-Mar-2017|Decrease -1,85,000 -0.07 7,92,100 0.31
17-Jun-2016|Decrease -32,000 -0.01 64,986 0.03
31-Mar-2017]At the end of the year 0 0.00 64,986 0.03
Pan Total : 59,96,614 2.35| 57,33,106 2.25
7 UTI - Mutual Fund 01-Apr-2016{At the beginning of the year 85,946 0.03 85,946 0.03
27-May-2016]|Increase 50,000 0.02 1,35,946 0.05
21-Dec-2016{Increase 45,000 0.02 4,60,000 0.18
26-Aug-2016|Increase 18,046 0.01] 10,76,979 0.42
09-Sep-2016|Increase 6,66,633 0.26f 17,43,612 0.68
22-Apr-2016|Decrease -20,000 -0.01{ 14,40,000 0.57
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27-May-2016|Decrease -16,244 -0.01{ 14,23,756 0.56
03-Jun-2016|Decrease -73,756 -0.03] 13,50,000 0.53
10-Jun-2016|Decrease -90,000 -0.04{ 12,60,000 0.49
17-Jun-2016|Decrease -36,000 -0.01{ 12,24,000 0.48
24-Jun-2016|Decrease -54,000 -0.02{ 11,70,000 0.46
30-Jun-2016|Decrease -1,08,000 -0.04{ 10,62,000 0.42
11-Aug-2016|Decrease -90,000 -0.04 9,72,000 0.38
07-Dec-2016{Decrease -21,061 -0.01 9,50,939 0.37
08-Dec-2016{Decrease -23,939 -0.01 9,27,000 0.36
07-Oct-2016|Increase 33,000 0.01 33,000 0.01
14-Oct-2016]|Increase 1,500 0.00 34,500 0.01
11-Nov-2016{Increase 48,000 0.02 82,500 0.03
13-Dec-2016|Decrease -73,500 -0.03 9,000 0.00
21-Dec-2016|Decrease -9,000 0.00 0 0.00
03-Mar-2017|Increase 60,000 0.02 60,000 0.02
10-Mar-2017|Decrease -60,000 -0.02 0 0.00
29-Apr-2016|Decrease -729 0.00 35,637 0.01
13-May-2016|Decrease -541 0.00 35,096 0.01
27-May-2016|Increase 10,000 0.00 45,096 0.02
24-Mar-2017|Decrease -43,802 -0.02 1,294 0.00
30-Jun-2016|Decrease -2,384 0.00 76,972 0.03
29-Apr-2016|Decrease -617 0.00 21,292 0.01
27-May-2016|Increase 7,000 0.00 28,292 0.01
17-Jun-2016|Decrease -89,463 -0.04 0 0.00
07-Oct-2016(Increase 1,20,000 0.05 1,20,000 0.05
11-Nov-2016|Increase 30,000 0.01 1,50,000 0.06
28-0ct-2016|Decrease -6,81,000 -0.27 1,327 0.00
04-Nov-2016|Increase 6,81,000 0.27 6,82,327 0.27
30-Jun-2016{Increase 1,88,944 0.07 1,88,944 0.07
11-Nov-2016{Increase 6,190 0.00 6,190 0.00
03-Feb-2017{Increase 54,598 0.02 54,598 0.02
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31-Mar-2017]|At the end of the year 0 0.00 54,598 0.02
Pan Total : 39,83,199 1.56| 45,71,463 1.79
8 General Insurance Corporation Of India 01-Apr-2016]At the beginning of the year 38,63,845 1.52| 38,63,845 1.52
15-Jul-2016|Increase 48,118 0.02] 39,11,963 1.54
22-Jul-2016|Increase 10,000 0.00] 39,211,963 1.54
09-Sep-2016|Decrease -58,118 -0.02| 38,63,845 1.52
22-Dec-2016{Decrease -25,000 -0.01] 38,38,845 1.51
23-Dec-2016|Decrease -5,000 0.00] 38,33,845 1.50
03-Feb-2017|Decrease -50,000 -0.02] 37,83,845 1.49
10-Feb-2017|Decrease -33,845 -0.01] 37,50,000 1.47
24-Feb-2017|Decrease -50,000 -0.02] 37,00,000 1.45
31-Mar-2017|At the end of the year 0 0.00 5 0.00
Pan Total : 38,63,850 1.52] 36,00,005 1.41
9 The New India Assurance Company Limited 01-Apr-2016|At the beginning of the year 35,17,743 1.38] 35,17,743 1.38
26-Aug-2016|Decrease -77,000 -0.03| 34,40,743 1.35
02-Sep-2016|Decrease -23,000 -0.01| 34,17,743 1.34
31-Mar-2017]At the end of the year 0 0.00 107 0.00
Pan Total : 35,17,850 1.38( 34,17,850 1.34
10 Mirae Asset Mutual Fund 01-Apr-2016|At the beginning of the year 0 0.00 0 0.00
12-Aug-2016|Increase 10,000 0.00 10,000 0.00
21-Oct-2016{Increase 10,000 0.00 20,000 0.01
28-0ct-2016{Increase 7,000 0.00 27,000 0.01
04-Nov-2016|Increase 10,000 0.00 37,000 0.01
09-Dec-2016{Increase 7,000 0.00 44,000 0.02
13-Dec-2016|Increase 10,000 0.00 54,000 0.02
20-Jan-2017]|Increase 30,000 0.01 84,000 0.03
03-Mar-2017{Increase 25,000 0.01 1,09,000 0.04
10-Mar-2017]|Increase 20,000 0.01 1,29,000 0.05
24-Mar-2017|Increase 7,000 0.00 1,36,000 0.05
29-Apr-2016|Increase 34,286 0.01 3,67,298 0.14
06-May-2016|Increase 93,333 0.04 4,60,631 0.18
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11-Aug-2016|Decrease -50,000 -0.02 4,10,631 0.16
21-Oct-2016{Increase 40,000 0.02 4,50,631 0.18
28-0ct-2016|Increase 30,000 0.01 4,80,631 0.19
09-Dec-2016]|Increase 50,000 0.02 5,30,631 0.21
13-Dec-2016]|Increase 40,000 0.02 5,70,631 0.22
14-Dec-2016]|Increase 70,000 0.03 6,40,631 0.25
20-Jan-2017{Increase 1,20,000 0.05 7,60,631 0.30
03-Feb-2017{Increase 50,000 0.02 8,10,631 0.32
03-Mar-2017{Increase 15,000 0.01 8,25,631 0.32
10-Mar-2017]|Increase 40,000 0.02 8,65,631 0.34
22-Apr-2016{Increase 50,000 0.02 5,45,535 0.21
29-Apr-2016|Increase 1,65,714 0.07 7,11,249 0.28
06-May-2016|Increase 1,86,667 0.07 8,97,916 0.35
13-May-2016|Increase 20,000 0.01 9,17,916 0.36
10-Jun-2016|Increase 1,50,000 0.06] 10,67,916 0.42
08-Jul-2016|Increase 50,000 0.02] 11,117,916 0.44
03-Aug-2016|Decrease -50,000 -0.02| 10,67,916 0.42
12-Aug-2016]|Increase 50,000 0.02] 11,117,916 0.44
21-Oct-2016{Increase 79,250 0.03] 11,97,166 0.47
28-0ct-2016{Increase 1,83,750 0.07] 13,80,916 0.54
04-Nov-2016|Increase 2,40,000 0.09] 16,20,916 0.64
14-Dec-2016]|Increase 30,000 0.01f 16,50,916 0.65
06-Jan-2017|Increase 30,000 0.01f 16,80,916 0.66
13-Jan-2017{Increase 40,000 0.02] 17,20,916 0.68
10-Mar-2017|Increase 70,000 0.03] 17,90,916 0.70
17-Mar-2017|Increase 41,490 0.02] 18,32,406 0.72
31-Mar-2017]|At the end of the year 0 0.00f 18,32,406 0.72
Pan Total : 8,28,547 0.33] 28,69,037 1.13
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